2023-24 MONTANA HIGH SCHOOL *FALL ENROLLMENT BY CLASSIFICATION (SIZE)

AA
Belgrade
Billings Senior
Billings Skyview
Billings West
Bozeman
Butte
Flathead
Gallatin
Glacier
Great Falls
Great Falls CMR
Helena
Helena Capital
Missoula Big Sky
Missoula Hellgate
Missoula Sentinel
A
Beaverhead County
Bigfork
Billings Central
Browning
Butte Central
Columbia Falls
Corvallis
Custer County
Dawson County
East Helena
Fergus
Frenchtown
Hamilton
Hardin
Havre
Laurel
Libby
Lockwood
Park
Polson
Ronan
Sidney
Stevensville
Whitefish

999
1679
1604
2208
1263
1272
1635
1480
1476
1620
1453
1100
1381
1224
1310
1381

336
352
334
611
102
687
446
492
337
583
354
451
557
539
515
610
339
556
438
549
372
377
367
632

Anaconda
Arlee

Baker
Broadwater
Chinook
Choteau
Colstrip
Columbus
Conrad

Cut Bank

Darby

Ennis

Fairfield
Fairview
Florence-Carlton
Glasgow
Harlem
Huntley Project
Jefferson

Joliet

Lame Deer
Lincoln County
Lodge Grass
Lone Peak
Loyola Sacred Heart
Malta
Manhattan
Park City

Plains

Poplar

Powell County
Red Lodge
Rocky Boy
Roundup

Saint Ignatius
Saint Labre
Shelby
Shepherd
Superior

Sweet Grass County
Thompson Falls

300
140
122
184
117
110
158
241
144
198
112
120
117
104
250
228
165
219
299
139
196
305
175
113
143
122
242
96
133
271
183
176
146
170
134
57
129
246
103
152
185

B (cont)
Three Forks
Troy
Whitehall
Wolf Point

Absarokee
Alberton
Augusta
Bainville
Belfry

Belt

Big Sandy

Box Elder
Bridger
Broadview
Brockton
Carter County
Cascade
Centerville
Charlo
Chester-Joplin-Inverness
Circle
Culbertson
Custer
Denton
Dodson
Drummond
Dutton/Brady
Forsyth

Fort Benton
Frazer

Froid
Fromberg
Gardiner
Garfield County
Geraldine
Geyser
Granite

Grass Range
Grenora, ND
Great Falls Central

255
138
154
212

79
36
29
50
14
98
55
100
55
57
56
37
110
76
82
62
64
91
30
10
31
71
32
100
111
29
38
23
48
57
16
17
55
28
51
56

SOURCE: *OPI ENROLLMENT FIGURES FALL 2023

C (cont)
Harlowton
Harrison
Hays-Lodgepole
Heart Butte
Highwood
Hinsdale
Hobson
Hot Springs
Hysham
Judith Gap
Lambert
Lavina
Lima
Lincoln
Lustre Christian
Manhattan Christian
Medicine Lake
Melstone
Moore
MSDB
Nashua
North Star
Northern Cheyenne
Noxon
Opheim
Plenty Coups
Plentywood
Plevna
Powder River County
Power
Rapelje
Reed Point
Richey
Roberts
Rosebud
Roy
Ryegate
Saco
Saint Regis
Savage
Scobey

70
28
94
73
32
19
39
52
15

40
19
18
46
37
86
22
32
18
15
31
57
56
69

50
102
26
64
35
20
16
24
39
12
13
12
14
64
35
77

C (cont)
Seeley-Swan
Sheridan
Shields Valley
Simms
Stanford
Sunburst
Terry
Turner
Twin Bridges
Two Eagle River
Valier
Valley Christian
Victor
West Yellowstone
Westby
White Sulphur Springs
Whitewater
Wibaux
Willow Creek
Winifred
Winnett

101
56
59

101
33
49
40
23
59

114
38
84
80
70
19

10
37

45
11



